Fixed assets list

Description

specific dog bin

3 lifter bins
chain of offica

dafib al the schaoaol

Dafibrilator

Defibrillator

defibrillators x 2

natice boards

Pumps 2 2

Trolleys x 2 for the pyumps

wood seats x 2

Asset Ref
No.

16 16
Community Assets
15 15

3 3

0 i

22

13 13

12 j2

2 2

10 10

1" 11

4 4
Infrastructure

150025 L1tn6 AM VE: 9.06.01

Purchased Purchase
from date

Location

Clapham at
the back
antrance io the
hotet

Total Values

Gizsons & bus
shellars

chalrman's
home

Combe hoyse  Jays Aim 05/07/2024

Clapham

Kenn Canfra OEM0ER20T

Ley Arms &
Tavemers
Farm (bath
outsida)

Clapham, 01/01/2014

Schaol, Kenn

in pump house
Trehill,

Church, Bus
shelter

Total Values

Kenn Parish Couircil

Cost

£200.00

EH00.00

E1.040.00

£1,225.00

£1.180.00

£2.280.00

£1,700.00

E0.00
£130.00

£650.00

£8,005.00

Current
Value

£0.00

£612.00

£1,080.80

£1,249.50

£1,203.60

£2,325,60

E1,734.00

£1.02
£132.60

£653.00

£8,082.12

Yr Start

Value

£0.00

£500.00

£1.040.00

£1,180.00

£2,280.00

£1,700.00

£1.00
£130.00

£650.00

£7.581.00

Insurance
Value Renewal

£200.00

£600.00

£1.040.00

£1,225.00

£1.180.00

£2 260.00

£1,700.00

ED.OD
£130.00

£A50.00

£9,005.00

Previous

Value

£1.180.00

£2,230.00

£3.460.00
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